
1 LAEULHX

2 ABKDERU HALLUX H7  56 56

3 EIKEEET BRADEUX 12B 38 94

4 MRIAUNS LIKEE 10H 34 128

5 ARMEOHN URINAMES K4  86 214

6 MGAIEOU MENORAH J2  82 296

7 FGIEEEO HAMEAU 8J  36 332

8 WIEOOS[ FIGEE L1  35 367

9 QTEIEI[ WOOfERS C7  52 419

10 SCFESUY InQUIETE O5  65 484

11 CFBANOZ ESSUYE M8  47 531

12 LIDVPON COBZA 14J 73 604

13 DJPTEIN VIOLON 8A  30 634

14 JIEDNTU TYPE 12L 30 664

15 RDTLAEN JEUDI 15F 43 707

16 ETLADIN RESSUYEZ M7  27 734

17 AFNELTS DELATION E2  68 802

18 CGNTOVS FLANATES 5A  61 863

19 TRARTEN FOCS 1L  27 890

CENTRA N1  25 915

Coup
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